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2 - CHS - SUPER STRERHEce Start: January 26, 2025

Order For Qualifying after 1
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Entry# Rnd

1112
410
111

54
11
427
1830
93
95
115
98
102
97
51
114
100
99
106
108
75
103
94
109
104
101
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Driver

G. Emett

S. South

W. Lawton

G. Humphreys
I. MacNeil

B. Webb

R. Ford

B. llton

R. John Estolas
C. Pome

J. de Guzman
J. Pagulayan
T. Pedraja

T. Peek

J. Blanca

A. Calang

T. Castalone
A. Taylor

J. Zapanta

T. Tolhurst

R. Madlang-awa
M. Pelotin

J. Cabrera

A. Licayan

M. Calang

25 Entries
Vehicle

ET

12.61540
13.22162
12.63432
12.96717
12.86341
12.40249
12.04966
11.51201
13.81395
16.67290
14.15644
15.81837
15.39133
13.46640
14.15302
15.47665
14.44645
14.70085
14.24357
12.92804
15.10580
14.24404
16.01682
17.80170
15.68888

Speed

111.58
105.78
110.20
108.30
112.75
105.70
118.52
121.14
103.84
82.91
101.12
88.46
88.08
116.88
100.23
87.59
96.14
95.19
96.49
97.38
84.48
97.27
84.89
75.78
89.84

RT

0.00412
0.06601
0.08214
0.15548
0.16967
0.19004
0.20787
0.20791
0.25037
0.28896
0.31638
0.32648
0.33465
0.34078
0.37892
0.39028
0.45822
0.45897
0.46677
0.47761
0.50238
0.51553
0.58558
0.60442
0.68716



